
ĶEKAVAS VELOBRAUCIENS 2025

01/05/2025

45KM DISTANCES KOMANDU VĒRTĒJUMS

Komanda Laiks SumTop4Vieta

04:18:59Dobeles dzirnavnieks/FeelFree1
1. v. dist., laiks 01:04:33Markuss Lagzdiņš (212)1 1

4. v. dist., laiks 01:04:48Niklāvs Boļšis (2)2 5

7. v. dist., laiks 01:04:48Artis Roze (1)3 12

8. v. dist., laiks 01:04:50Agris Vindecs (211)4 20

04:25:40ZZK AP Print2
5. v. dist., laiks 01:04:48Emīls Ribaks (3)1 5

6. v. dist., laiks 01:04:48Ēvalds Pavlovs (60)2 11

9. v. dist., laiks 01:08:02Helvijs Sebris (62)3 20

10. v. dist., laiks 01:08:02Mārtiņš Jirgensons (59)4 30

04:32:14ATOM CYCLING CLUB3
14. v. dist., laiks 01:08:02Daniels Cipulis (8)1 14

15. v. dist., laiks 01:08:03Ivans Landins (12)2 29

26. v. dist., laiks 01:08:04Valters Hartpengs (9)3 55

36. v. dist., laiks 01:08:05Jans Pavlovs (14)4 91

04:43:19Ķekavas NSS4
13. v. dist., laiks 01:08:02Kristers Bruno Štrauhmanis (32)1 13

22. v. dist., laiks 01:08:04Emīls Lorencs (27)2 35

34. v. dist., laiks 01:08:05Raimonds Pilenieks (29)3 69

93. v. dist., laiks 01:19:08Kārlis Klaužš (26)4 162

04:48:58Velo+ Bottari Baltic5
11. v. dist., laiks 01:08:02Romans Trojanovs (57)1 11

18. v. dist., laiks 01:08:03Aleksandrs Kurbatskis (52)2 29

66. v. dist., laiks 01:15:52Andrejs Ahmerovs (45)3 95

72. v. dist., laiks 01:17:01Maksims Li (54)4 167

05:19:39ĀdažiVelo6
27. v. dist., laiks 01:08:04Renāte Rodionova (20)1 27

81. v. dist., laiks 01:17:06Sergejs Rodionovs (21)2 108

121. v. dist., laiks 01:25:08Andrejs Osītis (19)3 229

136. v. dist., laiks 01:29:21Karīna Krūmiņliepa-Krieva (18)4 365

05:39:31Latvian Cycling Girls7
96. v. dist., laiks 01:20:53Kristīne Sekace (36)1 96

99. v. dist., laiks 01:20:55Dace Muižniece-Zariņa (35)2 195

114. v. dist., laiks 01:23:47Svetlana Dreimane (34)3 309

146. v. dist., laiks 01:33:56Sigita Šilinska (37)4 455

06:07:29LiVelo / Zelta Zeme8
113. v. dist., laiks 01:23:45Līga Actiņa (41)1 113

145. v. dist., laiks 01:33:20Diāna Jurēviča (208)2 258

152. v. dist., laiks 01:35:10Lauma Lange (44)3 410

154. v. dist., laiks 01:35:14Dana Alksne (42)4 564
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